Priifungstermine 2026

www.testdaf.de/termine

Anmeldefrist

Format

Prifungstermin

20.01.2026
10.02.2026
03.03.2026
21.04.2026
19.05.2026
11.06.2026
09.07.2026
25.08.2026
22.09.2026
15.10.2026
12.11.2026
10.712.2026

Nummer

T130

gl

T132

T133

Priifungstag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

01.09.2025-09.01.2026
01.09.2025-19.12.2025
03.11.2025-19.02.2026
05.01.2026-10.04.2026
05.01.2026-17.04.2026
05.01.2026-29.05.2026
05.01.2026-03.06.2026
05.01.2026-14.08.2026
05.01.2026-11.09.2026
05.01.2026-11.09.2026
05.01.2026-30.10.2026
05.01.2026-27.11.2026

Ergebnis

ab 17.02.2026
ab 24.03.2026
ab 31.03.2026
ab 19.05.2026
ab 30.06.2026
ab 09.07.2026
ab 27.08.2026
ab 22.09.2026
ab 20.10.2026
ab 26.11.2026
ab 10.12.2026
ab 12.01.2027

)

3 3] N4 3 N ) N 4] 3 N



