Prüfungstermine 2026

www.testdaf.de/termine

Prüfungstermin	Nummer	Prüfungstag	Anmeldefrist	Ergebnis	Format
20.01.2026		Dienstag	01.09.2025-09.01.2026	ab 17.02.2026	
10.02.2026	T130	Dienstag	01.09.2025-19.12.2025	ab 24.03.2026	
03.03.2026		Dienstag	03.11.2025-19.02.2026	ab 31.03.2026	口
21.04.2026		Dienstag	05.01.2026-10.04.2026	ab 19.05.2026	
19.05.2026	T131	Dienstag	05.01.2026-17.04.2026	ab 30.06.2026	
11.06.2026		Donnerstag	05.01.2026-29.05.2026	ab 09.07.2026	
09.07.2026	T132	Donnerstag	05.01.2026-03.06.2026	ab 27.08.2026	
25.08.2026		Dienstag	05.01.2026-14.08.2026	ab 22.09.2026	
22.09.2026		Dienstag	05.01.2026-11.09.2026	ab 20.10.2026	
15.10.2026	T133	Donnerstag	05.01.2026-11.09.2026	ab 26.11.2026	
12.11.2026		Donnerstag	05.01.2026-30.10.2026	ab 10.12.2026	
10.12.2026		Donnerstag	05.01.2026-27.11.2026	ab 12.01.2027	